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FACULTY OF SCIENCE 
RETURNING STUDENTS ACTIONS TO CHANGE MAJORS  
Step 1: Find the academic advisor for the new major; see table below. The major codes are included in the 

Science Faculty Handbook at https://uct.ac.za/students/study-uct-handbooks/handbooks   
Step 2: Send the email and request the change (You could also raise a service request and upload a ACA09 form 

(https://forms.uct.ac.za/studentadmin/aca09.pdf ). The form will route to the advisor.  
 
Student Advisor Details  

E-MAIL ADDRESS MAJOR CLUSTER Major codes, sorted by assignment order 
Mr Aslam Safla aslam.safla@uct.ac.za Computer Science SB001CSC08 OR SB016CSC08 
A/Prof Jane Battersby jane.battersby@uct.ac.za Biology, Earth & Environmental Sci SB001AGE01 OR SB016AGE01 
A/Prof Robert Thomson 
robert.thomson@uct.ac.za Biology, Earth & Environmental Sci SB001BIO12 OR SB016BIO12 

A/Prof Jacqueline Bishop 
jacqueline.bishop@uct.ac.za Biology, Earth & Environmental Sci SB001BIO05 OR SB016BIO05 OR SB001BIO13 

OR SB016BIO13 
A/Prof Jane Battersby jane.battersby@uct.ac.za Biology, Earth & Environmental Sci SB001EGS02 OR SB016EGS02  

A/Prof Alastair Sloan alastair.sloan@uct.ac.za Biology, Earth & Environmental Sci SB001GEO02 OR SB001SEA03 OR 
SB016GEO02 OR SB016SEA03 

Dr Birgit Erni 
birgit.erni@uct.ac.za Statistics SB001STA01 OR SB001STA13 

Dr Sebnem Er sebnem.er@uct.ac.za Statistics SB001STA02 
Dr Cesarina Edmonds-Smith C.Edmonds-
Smith@uct.ac.za 

Extended degree programme 
(SB016) SB016STA01, SB016STA02 AND SB016STA13 

Dr Felix Dube sizwe.dube@uct.ac.za Chemical, Molecular & Cellular Sci (SB001HUB17 AND SB001MCB01) OR 
SB001HUB17 

Prof Gregory Smith regory.smith@uct.ac.za Chemical, Molecular & Cellular Sci (SB001HUB17 AND SB001CEM01) OR 
SB001MCB04 

Dr Siyabonga Ngubane 
siyabonga.ngubane@uct.ac.za Chemical, Molecular & Cellular Sci SB001CEM01 

Dr Cesarina Edmonds-Smith C.Edmonds-
Smith@uct.ac.za 

Extended degree programme 
(SB016) SB016CEM01 OR SB016HUB17   

Dr Paul Meyers paul.meyers@uct.ac.za Chemical, Molecular & Cellular Sci SB001MCB01, SB016MCB01 OR SB016MCB04 
Dr Trisha Salagaram trisha.salagaram@uct.ac.za Mathematics, Physics & Astronomy SB001AST02 
Dr Ebrahim Fredericks 
ebrahim.fredericks@uct.ac.za  Mathematics, Physics & Astronomy SB001MAM01 

Mr T Van Heerden 
thomas.vanheerden@uct.ac.za  Mathematics, Physics & Astronomy SB001MAM02 

Dr Trisha Salagaram trisha.salagaram@uct.ac.za Mathematics, Physics & Astronomy SB001PHY01 
Dr Spencer Wheaton 
spencer.wheaton@uct.ac.za Mathematics, Physics & Astronomy SB016AST02 OR SB016MAM01 OR 

SB016MAM02 OR SB016PHY01 
Dr Josiah Chavula josiah.chavula@uct.ac.za Computer Science SB001CSC02 AND SB001CSC05 

Dr Cesarina Edmonds-Smith C.Edmonds-
Smith@uct.ac.za 

Extended degree programme 
(SB016) 

(SB016CSC02 AND SB016CSC05) OR 
(SB016CSC03 AND SB016CSC05) OR 
SB016CSC05 

Prof Patrick Marais patrick.marais@uct.ac.za Computer Science SB001CSC03 AND SB001CSC05 
A/Prof Sonia Berman sonia.berman@uct.ac.za Computer Science SB001CSC05 
Dr Cesarina Edmonds-Smith C.Edmonds-
Smith@uct.ac.za 

Extended degree programme 
(SB016) For all SB016 queries 
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